Date From:

Date To:

Status:

Permit Type:

Occupancy Type:

Building Type:

Permit For:

- Date Issued | Parcel ID Occupancy Type Building Type Work Description Contractor Name Project Cost Total Fee

B-17-243

B-17-238

B-17-226

B-17-236

B-17-231

B-17-227

B-17-251

B-17-247

B-17-252

B-17-248

GARTHLAURA P. Roofing Permit

SHELVING ROCK Additions and
TRUSTC/O Renovations -
MARIANNE COONS Building
ELLEN W. Garage, detached
SHAUGHNESSY
REVOCABLEELLEN &
KEITH

SHAUGHNESSY, TR

JACOBSENDOUGLAS Deck Permit
A.JACOBSENKRISTE
N P.
MEGA LLC Additions and
Renovations -
Building
OLD NECK ROAD, Other
LLC
CHAMBERLAIN Wood/Gas/Pellet
JULIET G Stove

OBRIEN CARLMARY
LOUISE OBRIEN

Roofing Permit

MEGA, LLC Renovation -
interior only
Sean Zahn Window/Doors

11/1/2017

11/2/2017

11/2/2017

11/2/2017

11/6/2017

11/6/2017

11/7/2017

11/7/12017

11/9/2017

11/9/2017

32039

903

15042

32072

53017

1305

3304

2506

53017B

3606

5-card2

108

G

29

10

27

6

29-UNIT 2

WALKER RD

OCEAN ST

BEACH ST

ROCKWOOD HGTS

CENTRAL ST

OLD NECK RD
MAGNOLIA AV
HIGHLAND AV

CENTRAL ST

LOADING PLACE

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Current flat rubber roof above
garage is leaking. We are going
to pull rubber roofing off and re-

apply using angled foam to
create a slight slope from the
house side of garage to yard
side of garage.

Single Family

Single Family Re-roofing and adding dormer to

existing out building

Permit amended 11-2-17 -
foundation only for 2-car garage.
Permit will be amended to
included garage construction
and greenhouse construction
once the sewer connection is
complete.

Single Family JOHN D CUNNINGHAM

Single Family new farmers porch out front with PHIL OCONNELL

roof and steps

Multi-Family 3-5 | Remove and replace all windows TADHG R MORGAN
with Marvin 2 over 2 Ultimate
Double Hung, install new shingle
roof, rebuild exterior decks at
rear with historical guard and
rail, remove exterior side wall
shingles at front and replace with
red cedar shingles, repair and
replace trim and siding as
needed, remove and replace any
decking board on front porch
and replace balusters and
decorative work in kind as
needed. Install copper roof
above front porch. Possible
refresh and re-point existing
chimney's as needed. NOTE:
Exterior deck work is limited to
replacing rotten decking and
railings, no alterations to
footprint or footings.

Single Family Replace existing porch within JOHN B GERO
current footprint

install woodstove into fireplace CAPE ANN CHIMNEY &
HEARTH

JOEL MACARIO

Single Family

Single Family Install new EPDM roof system

Two bathroom Renovation and GILMAR BARBOSA
kitchen renovation on unit 2.
Application withdrawn 11-15-17
(see attached e-mail from
contractor)

Replace 13 windows

Multi-Family 3-5

Single Family Jaime L Morin

$3,000.00 $35.00
$3,800.00 $35.00
$305,000.00 $1,830.00
$15,000.00 $90.00
$300,000.00 $1,800.00
$7,500.00 $45.00
$3,000.00 $60.00
$13,500.00 $81.00
$75,000.00 $450.00
$20,816.00 $124.90



B-17-254

B-17-253

B-17-244

B-17-249

B-17-208

B-17-256

B-17-257

B-17-255

B-17-260

B-17-250

B-17-259

B-17-142

B-17-262

MCGAHANTHOMAS
LMCGAHANMARY A

Maureen MacGregor

BUSSONEANTONIO

RUSISARMINS K.

FRENCHCECIL
B.VILLAMELISSA A.

WILKINSONDUNCAN
B
EWILKINSONKIMBER
LY A

JANISCHCYNTHIACO
PPOLAROBERT

SIMBOLI PROP
MANCHESTER, LLC

COLBURNOLIVER C
TRUSTEE185
SUMMER ST RLTY
TRC/O FRANCIS
COLBURN

BOATMEN'S TRUST
COOLD NECK
NOMINEE TRC/O
HARDING &
CARBONE

NARUSEVICIUSLILY

FOUR ONE VINE ST
REALTY
TRUSTNELSONDONA
LD BPOWERSDANA K
ETAL

BOLENA, LLC

Insulation

Deck Permit

Renovation -
interior only

Shed

Additions and
Renovations -
Building

Window/Doors

Additions and
Renovations -
Building

Renovation -
interior only

Solar Installation

Additions and
Renovations -
Building

Renovation -
interior only

Other

Sign

11/13/2017

11/14/2017

11/16/2017

11/16/2017

11/20/2017

11/20/2017

11/20/2017

11/21/2017

11/21/2017

11/22/2017

11/28/2017

11/28/2017

11/29/2017

39042

101

5306

23014

4102

35037

1007

38013

11020

13029

60024

4703

15D 1

819

185

40-D

FOREST ST

SUMMER ST

CENTRAL ST

HARBOR ST

PINE ST

FOREST ST

HICKORY HL

ATWATER AV

SUMMER ST

OLD NECK RD

MOSES HL

VINE ST

BEACH ST

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Two Family

Commercial

Air Sealing and weatherization
work inside of the home.

8' x 12' deck expansion -
extending existing deck by 8ft.

Install bathroom in 3rd floor;
frame windows and put down
hardwood flooring in hallway and
bedroom of 3rd floor.

Construction new Shed/See
attached plans
ADDING ONE BATHROOM,
ADDITIONAL LIVING SPACE,
AND ONE BEDROOM
UPSTAIRS

Replace 2 Patio Doors

repairs and renovation to
existing addition that has water
damage; changing the roof line
to prevent future water infiltration
and kitchen renovation.

Renovation of existing space,
replacing 9 existing windows.

Install 10.88 KW Solar System
with 34 LG 320 Watt Panels.

add one car garage with finished
2nd floor

We will be refinishing some
floors, painting several rooms,
replacing some existing lights

with new LED lights.
Replacing two existing doors.
Adding some floating floors and
redoing some interior trim.
Resurfacing an existing deck.
Swapping some heat elements
and a toilet.

Rebuild 20x25 ft garage on
existing foundation.

installation of 1 painted sign
measuring 133" x 32" non
illuminated (same deminsions
and location as was existing).

HOME WORKS ENERGY, INC.

CHRISTOPHER RAGUSA

NEVILLE ROSS

JAIME L MORIN

Antonio Fernandes

JAMES C GRADY

CAZEAULT SOLAR & HOME

LLC

JOHN B GERO

ANDRE L EBERSOLE

DARREN COLLINS

$6,203.00

$700.00

$8,200.00

$15,000.00

$54,000.00

$10,637.00

$50,000.00

$20,000.00

$40,476.00

$175,000.00

$40,000.00

$45,000.00

$2,600.00

$37.22

$35.00

$49.20

$90.00

$324.00

$63.82

$300.00

$120.00

$242.86

$1,050.00

$240.00

$270.00

$35.00
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